Fage I A Kogal CelcbratiomSeed

Fattern Name: A Rogal (Celebration-Seed
Michele Sagetta
[Heaven and Eart}'x Designs
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Kreinik #4

Dusty Rose-(UL VY DK
Shell Pink-MD LT
Grape-VY DK
Bluc Violet-MD DK
Blue Violet-MD | T
Gray Blue-l T
Gray Blue-MD
Plue-ULVY LT
[_avender-VY DK

| avender-DKC

Shell Pink-CIL VY LT
Rose-DK.

Black

chtcr Grag

Steel Gray-L T
Violet-VY DK

Navg Blue

Blue Violet-MD
Pistachio (Green-DK_
Mahogang-VY LT
Pewter Gray DK
Drown-L T

Tan

Shell Gray-DK.
Blue Green-VY DK
Sky Blue

Fern Green-DKC
Violet-VY DK
Violet-MD

\/iolct

Violet-l T
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9217
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9%0
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%042
3072
5325
%%28
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3350
5571
5607
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5722
5747
5752
3275%
5770
5776
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5787
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3802

Old Gold-DK.

Old Gold-MD
Paby Blue-VY LT
Raspberry-\'Y DK
Topar-MD
Cornflower Blue-DK.
Cornflower Blue-] T
Rogal Blue-DKC
Royal Blue

Dehct BIue~MD
Dehct B!uc
Gamet—DK

Byaby Pink-L T

Royal Polue-VY DK,
Navg Blue-DK
Garnet-VY DK
Plum-DIKC

Plum-MD

Grray Green-L T
Antique BIUC—DK
Ny Blue VY DK
Deser't SancLLT
Golden Brown-| T
Antique \/iolet—LT
Beaver Gray-VY LT
Baby Blue-l T
Salmon-PDK

Yellow Gireen-| T
Dusty Rose-UL DK
Black Brown
Plum-L T

Plum-VY LT

Shell Pink-MD

Blue Violet-VY L T
Antique Blue-VY LT
Antique Blue-UL VY LT
Tawny-VY LT
Mahogany-1 T

Tcrra Cotta~LT
Brown Gray DK
Pewter Gray- VY DK.
Antique Mauve-VY DK
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5822
%8%0
%8% ]
3854
5855
%8%6
3837
%838
5840
5841
3857
5858
3860
3861
386%
%864

Straw-L T

Terra Cot’ca~MD
Rasp]:)crr3~DK
Grrape-DK
Grape-MD
GrapeL T

[ avender-(JL. DK
[ avender Blue-DK.
[ avender Blue | T
Byaby Bluc-Pale
Rosewood-DK_
Rosewood-MD
Cocoa

Cocoa-| T

Mocha Beige~MD
Mocha Beige~LT
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